
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY: ROHTAK 
Theory date sheet of B.A (Hons) 2nd semester Only for Supplementary Exam. March - 2014 

Time of Exam.  : -   9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

Centre of Exam: -   As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip 

Date Subject Full Nomenclature of Paper  Paper  Paper Code 

25.03.2014 English-I Intro. To Drama and Related Literary Terms (New) 

Literature in English (1660-1750)  

Literature in English (1550 – 1660) (Very Old) 

P-VI 

III 

P-III 

91788 

91733 

62161 

Hindi Hindi (New) 

Hindi Upnayas (Old) 

III 

III 

91735 

62163 

Sanskrit Sanskrit Gadhya (New) III 91737 

Pol. Science Indian Politics-II (New) 

Indian Politics (Old) 

VI 

III 

91739 

62167 

Economics Problems & Prospects-I (New) 

Indian Economy : Problems & Prospects – I (Old) 

II.I 

11.1 

91742 

62169 

History Ancient World History (New) 

Ancient World History (Old) 

III 

III 

91747 

62174 

Psychology Cognitive Processes  (New) V 91749 

Geography Fundamental of Human Geography (New) 

Fundamental of Physical Geography (Old) 

202 

201 

91753 

62179 

26.03.2014 Economics Micro Economics-I (New) 

Micro Economics – I (Old) 

11.2 

11.2 

91743 

62170 

27.03.2014 English-II Intro. To Prose (New) 

Literature in English (1660-1750)   

Literature in English (1660 – 1750) (Very Old) 

P-VII 

IV 

P-IV 

91789 

91734 

62162 

Hindi Hindi (New) 

Sahitya Lochan (Old) 

IV 

IV 

91736 

62164 

Sanskrit Sanskrit Padya (New) IV 91738 

Pol. Science Political Sc.- International Organization (New) 

International Organization (Old) 

VII 

IV 

91741 

62168 

Economics Mathematics for Economic Analysis-II (New) 

Mathematics for Economic Analysis-II (Old) 

 

11.3 

91744 

62171 

History Medieval World History (New) 

Medieval World History (Old) 

IV 

IV 

91748 

62175 

Psychology Applying Social Psychology (New) VI 91750 

Geography Ecology & Environment (New) 

Ecology & Environment (Old) 

201 

202 

91752 

62180 

28.03.2014 Economics Sociology-II Indian Society: Structure & Change (New) 

Sociology-II Indian Society: Structure & Change (Old) 

 

1.4 

91745 

62172 

English Essentials of Communication (New) P-VIII 91790 

Pol. Science International Relations - II  (New) VIII 91740 

Geography Foundations Course in Economics 203 62181 

Psychology Basic of Research Methods & Statistics (New) 

Basics of Research Methods & Statistics (Old) 

VII 

VII 

91751 

62178 

29.03.2014  

 

Economics 

Geography 

English (Qualifying)(Common for Humanities Group 

(Hons.) Classes 

English – I 

English – II 

 

 

1.5 

204 

91746 

 

62173 

62182 

NOTE:   

1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been     

        supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be      

        entertained after the examination. 

2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

4. Optional Papers will be held with the Pass Course. 

                                                                                               Controller of Examinations 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

Theory date sheet for B.A (Hons) 4
th

 Sem. Only for Supplementary Examination March - 2014 

Time of Exam:-  2:30 p.m. to  5:30 p.m. 

Centre of Exam:- As per Roll No. Slip and Building Notice. 

Date Subject Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper Code 

25.03.2014 English Literature in English (1830-1900) Old 

Literature in English (1830-1900) New 

P-VIII 

P-8 

62341 

92391 

Sanskrit Upnishad Sahitya (Old) 

Upnishad Sahitya (New) 

P-VIII 

P-8 

62344 

92394 

Hindi Nibandh Sahitya (Old) 

Nibandh Sahitya (New) 

P-VIII 

P-8 

62352 

92402 

Political Sci. Principles of Political Sci. –II (Old) 

Principle of Political Sci. –II (New) 

P-16 

P-16 

62347 

92397 

Psychology  Psychopathology (Common for Old & New) P-XIII 62355 

Economics Database of Indian Economic & Computer Analysis of Data 

(Common for Old & New) 

P-I 62358 

History History of India (C-1707-1947 A.D) Old  

History of India (C-1707-1947 A.D) New 

P-8 

P-8 

62363 

92405 

Geography Climatology (Common for Old & New) P-401 62366 

26.03.2014 English Literature in English (1830-1900) Old 

Literature in English (1830-1900) New 

P-IX 

P-9 

62342 

92392 

Sanskrit Abhigyan Shakuntalam Natak-II  (Old) 

Natak – II (New) 

P-IX 

P – 9 

62345 

92395 

Hindi Sansmaran Aur Atamkatha (Old) 

Sansmaran Aur Atamkatha (New) 

P-IX 

P-9 

62353 

92403 

Political Sci. Contemporary Political Theory -II (Old) P-17 62348 

Psychology  Life Styles & Health  (Common for Old & New) P-14 62356 

Economics Macro Economics –I (Common for Old & New) P-II 62359 

History History of West Asia (1850-1950) (Old) 

History of West Asia (1850-1950) New 

P-9 

P-9 

62364 

92406 

Geography Population Geography (Common for Old & New) P-402 62367 

27.03.2014 English Grammar & Contemporary English Usage (Old) 

Grammar & Contemporary English Usage (New) 

P-X 

P-10 

62343 

92393 

Sanskrit Nibandh Anuvad Evam Patra Lekhan (Old) 

Nibandh Anuvad Evam Patra Lekhan (New) 

P-X 

P-10 

62346 

92396 

Hindi Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas (Adikal, Bhakti Kal Tatha Ritikal) Old 

Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas (Adikal, Bhakti Kal Tatha Ritikal) New 

P-X 

P-10 

62354 

92404 

Political Sci. Western Political Thinkers –II (Old) 

Western Political Thought and Theory (New) 

P-18 

P-17 

62349 

92398 

Psychology  Psychological Assessment (Common for Old & New) P-15 62357 

Economics Development Economics-II (Common for Old & New) P-3 62360 

History History of Haryana (Earliest times to C. 1200 A.D) Old 

History of Haryana (Earliest times to C. 1200 A.D) (New) 

P-10 

P-10 

62365 

92407 

Geography Statistical Techniques in Geography (Common for Old & New) P-403 62368 

28.03.2014 Political Sci. Indian Political Thinkers-II (Old) 

Indian Political Thinkers – II (New) 

P-19 

P-18 

62350 

92399 

Economics Economics of Agriculture (Common for Old & New) P-4 62361 

29.03.2014 Political Sci. Foreign Policy of India-II (Old) 

Foreign Policy of India-II (New) 

P-20 

P-19 

62351 

92400 

Economics Econometrics (Common for Old & New) P-5 62362 

 

NOTE:   

1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been     

         supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be      

          entertained after the examination. 

2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

4. Optional Papers will be held with the Pass Course. 

                                                                                               Controller of Examinations 


